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Service on the Sunset Limited®

R Coaches: Reservations required.
s Sleeping cars: Superliner sleeping accommodations.
 -  Magnolia Room is available in New Orleans and Amtrak Metropolitan 

Lounge in Los Angeles for Sleeping car passengers.
r Dining: Full meal service.
y Sightseer Lounge: Sandwiches, snacks and bev er ages.
l Checked baggage at select stations.
^ª This location does not observe Daylight Saving Time. Schedule times at 

this station will be ONE HOUR LATER beginning November 6, 2016 when 
Daylight Saving Time ends outside of Arizona.

All Amtrak services and stations are non-smoking.

Trails and Rails Program: In cooperation with the National Park Service, 
volunteer rangers provide on board narratives between May and September 
on selected days over parts of this route. Visit nps.gov/trailsandrails and 
amtraktoparks.com.

Thruway Bus Connections

SHADING KEY
Overnight train Thruway and connecting services

SUNSET LIMITED SUNSET LIMITED 
ROUTE MAP and SYMBOLS

A Time Symbol for A.M.
P Time Symbol for P.M.
D Stops only to discharge 

passengers; train may 
leave before time 
shown.

CT Central time
ET Eastern time
MT Mountain time
MST Mountain Standard time
PT Pacific time
b Bus stop
p Airport connection

- Quik-Trak self-serve 
ticketing kiosk

> Unstaffed station
∑ Staffed ticket office; 

may or may not be open 
for all train departures

w Station wheelchair 
accessible; no barriers 
between station and 
train

v Station wheelchair 
accessible; not all 
stations facilities 
accessible
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Modified Amtrak Service for the Sunset Limited

@º The Sunset Limited service between Orlando and New Orleans 
has been suspended. Future service has not been determined.

Montgomery • Mobile • New Orleans (Greyhound Lines)

8658 Thruway Number 8659

Daily Mile Days of Operation Symbol Daily
1 45A 0 Dp Montgomery, AL (CT) > Ar 3 20A
5 35A 169 Ar Mobile, AL > Dp 11 45P
7 55A 310 Ar New Orleans, LA–Amtrak Sta. (CT) ∑w Dp 9 25P

  –Union Passenger Terminal

1 @º Train Number 2 @º

As indicated 
in column Normal Days of Operation As indicated 

in column

R s r
y l

On Board Service
R s r
y l

Read Down Mile Symbol Read Up

l9 00A MoWeSa 0 Dp New Orleans, LA  (CT) ∑w   Ar l9 40P TuFrSu
  b Baton Rouge—see below
  b Montgomery—see below

 10 30A MoWeSa 56 Schriever, LA (Houma/Thibodaux) >v 7 03P TuFrSu
 11 56A MoWeSa 127 New Iberia, LA >v 5 41P TuFrSu
 12 24P MoWeSa 145 Lafayette, LA >v 5 15P TuFrSu

1 55P MoWeSa 219 Lake Charles, LA >v 3 20P TuFrSu
 3 48P MoWeSa 281 Beaumont, TX (Port Arthur) >v 2 05P TuFrSu

l6 18P MoWeSa 363 Ar Houston, TX ∑v Dp l12 10P TuFrSu
l6 55P MoWeSa Dp   b Galveston—see below  Ar l11 10A TuFrSu

 l12 05A TuThSu 573 Ar San Antonio, TX ∑w Dp  l6 25A TuFrSu
 l2 45A TuThSu Dp Ar l4 50A TuFrSu

5 49A TuThSu 742 Del Rio, TX >v 1 02A TuFrSu
8 24A TuThSu 868 Sanderson, TX > 10 36P MoThSa

10 38A TuThSu 959 Alpine, TX (Big Bend Nat’l. Park) (CT) >v 8 45P MoThSa
l1 22P TuThSu 1178 Ar El Paso, TX b Las Cruces,  (MT) ∑w- Dp  l3 35P MoThSa

  Albuquerque—see below
 l1 47P TuThSu Dp   (Ciudad Juarez, Mex.) Ar  l3 10P MoThSa

3 18P TuThSu 1264 Deming, NM >v 1 10P MoThSa
4 13P TuThSu 1325 Lordsburg, NM (MT) >v 12 15P MoThSa

^ª5 18P TuThSu 1443 Benson, AZ (MST) >v ^ª9 15A MoThSa
^ªl6 45P TuThSu 1493 Ar Tucson, AZ ∑v-  Dp ^ªl8 15A MoThSa
^ªl7 35P TuThSu Dp Ar ^ªl7 28A MoThSa
^ªl8 52P TuThSu 1579 Ar Maricopa, AZ (Phoenix) ∑v Dp ^ªl5 40A MoThSa
^ªl9 02P TuThSu Dp Ar ^ªl5 30A MoThSa
^ª11 49P TuThSu 1744 Yuma, AZ (MST) >w ^ª2 47A MoThSa

 2 02A WeFrMo 1890 Palm Springs, CA (PT) >w 12 36A MoThSa
 D3 54A WeFrMo 1957 Ontario, CA >w 10 54P SuWeFr

  D4 04A WeFrMo 1964 Pomona, CA >v 10 41P SuWeFr
l5 35A WeFrMo 1995 Ar Los Angeles, CA p (PT) ∑w-  Dp l10 00P SuWeFr

SCHEDULES EFFECTIVE 8/1/16
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Galveston • Houston (Lone Star Coach)

6022 Thruway Number 6021

Daily Mile Days of Operation Symbol Daily
11 30A 0 Dp Galveston, TX–123 Rosenberg (CT) > Ar 2 45P

l1 05P 47 Ar Houston, TX–Amtrak Station (CT) ∑v Dp 1 15P

New Orleans • Baton Rouge (Greyhound Lines)

8059 Thruway Number 8058

Daily Mile Days of Operation Symbol Daily
6 25P 0 Dp New Orleans, LA (CT) ∑w Ar 7 00A 

  –Union Passenger Terminal 
8 10P 80 Ar Baton Rouge, LA (CT) > Dp 5 15A 

El Paso • Las Cruces • Albuquerque (Greyhound Lines)

1/2 Connecting Train Number 2/1

8101 Thruway Number 8102

Daily Mile Days of Operation Symbol Daily
8 55P 0 Dp El Paso, TX–Greyhound Station (MT) > Ar 9 00A
9 55P 50 Ar Las Cruces, NM–Chucky’s Conv. Store > Dp 8 00A
1 25A 266 Ar Albuquerque, NM–Amtrak Sta. (MT) ∑v Dp 4 30A

SYMBOLS KEY
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SUNSET LIMITED

Servicio en el Sunset Limited®

R Clase económica: se requiere reservación.
s Cabinas dormitorio: Dormitorios en Superliner.
 -  El Salón Magnolia está disponible en Nueva Orleans y el 

Salón Metropolitan en Los Ángeles para los pasajeros con 
servicio de coche-cama. 

r Comedor: servicio de comida completo.
y Lounge Sightseer: sándwiches, refrigerios y bebidas.
l Equipaje facturado en estaciones selectas.
^ª Esta ubicación no observa el cambio de horario de verano.
 Los horarios de esta estación son UNA HORA MÁS TARDE 

hasta que el horario de verano entre en vigor el 6 de 
noviembre de 2016.

Está prohibido fumar en todos los servicios y estaciones 
de Amtrak.

Programa Recorridos (Trails and Rails): en cooperación con 
el Servicio de Parques Nacionales, en días seleccionados entre 
mayo y septiembre, los guardabosques voluntarios ofrecen 
narraciones a bordo del tren en partes de esta ruta. 
Visite nps.gov/trailsandrails y amtraktoparks.com.

SUNSET LIMITED  MAPA DE LA RUTA y SÍMBOLOS
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Otras rutas de Amtrak 

CONVENCIONES DEL SOMBREADO
Tren nocturno Thruway y servicios de conexión

Conexión de Thruway Bus

Servicio Amtrak modificado para Sunset Limited

@º El servicio de Sunset Limited entre Orlando y New 
Orleans ha sido suspendido. No se ha determinado 
cuándo iniciará el servicio futuro.

A Símbolo de tiempo para A.M.
N Símbolo de tiempo para 

mediodía.
P Símbolo de tiempo para P.M.
D Sólo se detiene para bajar 

pasajeros; el tren puede 
partir antes de la hora que se 
muestra.

CT Hora del Centro
ET Hora del Este
MT Hora de la Montaña
MST Hora estándar de la Montaña
PT Símbolo de tiempo para P.M.

b Parada de autobús 
p Conexión al aeropuerto
- Quiosco Quik-Trak, venta de boletos 

autoservicio 
> Estación no provista de personal
∑ Oficina de boletos provista de personal; 

puede no estar abierta en todos los horarios 
de salida

w Estación con acceso para silla de ruedas; no 
hay obstáculos entre la estación y el tren.

v Estación con acceso para silla de ruedas; no 
todas las instalaciones de la estación son 
accesibles

Galveston • Houston (Lone Star Coach)

6022 Número de Thruway 6021

Diariamente Milla Días de operación Símbolo Diariamente
11 30A 0 Dp Galveston, TX–123 Rosenberg (CT) > Ar 2 45P

l1 05P 47 Ar Houston, TX–Estación de Amtrak (CT) ∑v Dp 1 15P

New Orleans • Baton Rouge (Greyhound Lines)

8059 Número de Thruway 8058

Diariamente Milla Días de operación Símbolo Diariamente
6 25P 0 Dp New Orleans, LA (CT) ∑w Ar 7 00A 

  –Union Passenger Terminal 
8 10P 80 Ar Baton Rouge, LA (CT) > Dp 5 15A 

El Paso • Las Cruces • Albuquerque (Greyhound Lines)

1/2 Número de tren en conexión 2/1

8101 Número de Thruway 8102

Diariamente Milla Días de operación Símbolo Diariamente

8 55P 0 Dp El Paso, TX–Greyhound Station (MT) > Ar 9 00A
9 55P 50 Ar Las Cruces, NM–Chucky’s Conv. Store > Dp 8 00A
1 25A 266 Ar Albuquerque, NM (MT) ∑v Dp 4 30A

  –Estación de Amtrak 

Montgomery • Mobile • New Orleans (Greyhound Lines)

8658 Número de Thruway 8659

Diariamente Milla Días de operación Símbolo Diariamente

1 45A 0 Dp Montgomery, AL (CT) > Ar 3 20A
5 35A 169 Ar Mobile, AL > Dp 11 45P
7 55A 310 Ar New Orleans, LA (CT) ∑w Dp 9 25P

   –Union Passenger Terminal

1 @º Número de tren 2 @º
Como se indica 
en la columna Días de operación Como se indica 

en la columna

R s r
y l

Servicio a bordo
R s r
y l

Leer hacia abajo Milla Símbolo Leer hacia arriba

l9 00A LMiS 0 Dp New Orleans, LA  (CT) ∑w   Ar l9 40P MVD
  b Baton Rouge—ver debajo
  b Montgomery—ver debajo

 10 30A LMiS 56 Schriever, LA (Houma/Thibodaux) >v 7 03P MVD
 11 56A LMiS 127 New Iberia, LA >v 5 41P MVD
 12 24P LMiS 145 Lafayette, LA >v 5 15P MVD

1 55P LMiS 219 Lake Charles, LA >v 3 20P MVD
 3 48P LMiS 281 Beaumont, TX (Port Arthur) >v 2 05P MVD

l6 18P LMiS 363 Ar Houston, TX ∑v Dp l12 10P MVD
l6 55P LMiS Dp   b Galveston—ver debajo  Ar l11 10A MVD

 l12 05A MJD 573 Ar San Antonio, TX ∑w Dp  l6 25A MVD
 l2 45A MJD Dp Ar l4 50A MVD

5 49A MJD 742 Del Rio, TX >v 1 02A MVD
8 24A MJD 868 Sanderson, TX > 10 36P LJS

10 38A MJD 959 Alpine, TX (Big Bend Nat’l Park) (CT) >v 8 45P LJS
l1 22P MJD 1178 Ar El Paso, TX b Las Cruces,  (MT) ∑w- Dp  l3 35P LJS

  Albuquerque—ver debajo
 l1 47P MJD Dp   (Ciudad Juarez, Mex.) Ar  l3 10P LJS

3 18P MJD 1264 Deming, NM >v 1 10P LJS
4 13P MJD 1325 Lordsburg, NM (MT) >v 12 15P LJS

^ª5 18P MJD 1443 Benson, AZ (MST) >v ^ª9 15A LJS
^ªl6 45P MJD 1493 Ar Tucson, AZ ∑v-  Dp ^ªl8 15A LJS
^ªl7 35P MJD Dp Ar ^ªl7 28A LJS
^ªl8 52P MJD 1579 Ar Maricopa, AZ (Phoenix) ∑v Dp ^ªl5 40A LJS
^ªl9 02P MJD Dp Ar ^ªl5 30A LJS
^ª11 49P MJD 1744 Yuma, AZ (MST) >w ^ª2 47A LJS

 2 02A MiVL 1890 Palm Springs, CA (PT) >w 12 36A LJS
 D3 54A MiVL 1957 Ontario, CA >w 10 54P DMiV

  D4 04A MiVL 1964 Pomona, CA >v 10 41P DMiV
l5 35A MiVL 1995 Ar Los Angeles, CA p (PT) ∑w-  Dp l10 00P DMiV

LOS ITINERARIOS EFICAZ 8/1/16
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CONVENCIONES DE SÍMBOLOS


